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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Scratch Mixte
1 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER ALEXIS M Senior 01:12:46 03:22:30 04:08:53 05:56:39

2 SORIANO OLIVIER M Senior 01:13:59 03:32:30 04:23:32 06:21:20

3 MOYROUD NICOLAS M Master 1 01:19:55 03:57:30 04:53:47 06:58:21

4 TOUBIN MARC M Master 1 01:24:32 04:08:30 05:07:30 07:12:06

5 MICON JEROME M Senior 01:23:30 04:07:30 05:03:30 07:14:30

6 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 01:25:39 04:07:30 05:04:45 07:19:50

7 LAUCOURNET RICHARD M Master 1 01:25:38 04:09:30 05:08:32 07:20:29

8 LECONTE ETIENNE M Master 1 01:23:13 04:02:30 05:00:16 07:23:05

9 FRAVAL CEDRIC M Master 1 01:23:21 04:03:30 05:03:19 07:23:51

10 PITOT PIERRE M Senior 01:24:51 04:09:30 05:11:16 07:37:48

11 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Senior 01:24:49 04:26:30 05:22:34 07:42:12

12 GALIZZI OLIVIER M Senior 01:30:57 04:18:30 05:22:17 07:45:16

13 RAMBAUD ROMAIN M Senior 01:37:37 04:26:30 05:34:02 07:55:23

14 COMBES CORENTIN M Espoir 01:31:25 04:26:30 05:31:48 07:57:48

15 COMBES GWENAËL M Senior 01:31:24 04:26:30 05:31:33 07:57:54

16 PUYGRENIER DAMIEN M Senior 01:37:39 04:26:30 05:30:50 07:58:11

17 MERLE PATRICE M Master 1 01:27:50 04:26:30 05:22:09 07:58:25

18 LEFEBVRE CÉCILE F Senior 01:28:26 04:32:30 05:37:16 08:04:12

19 DELAVAL THEODORE M Master 1 01:25:05 04:26:30 05:28:29 08:05:25

20 COULON JONATHAN M Espoir 01:30:45 04:48:30 05:47:07 08:14:54

21 POMMERAY DENIS M Master 1 01:28:32 04:26:30 05:36:14 08:15:19

22 LEROY STEPHANE M Master 1 01:28:28 04:26:30 05:22:30 08:16:03

23 ROUSSET ALEXANDRA F Master 1 01:32:21 04:45:30 05:47:13 08:16:26

24 CHENEVAY GREGORY M Master 1 01:32:16 04:45:30 05:49:54 08:21:58

25 COMPARET NICOLAS M Senior 01:37:33 04:45:30 05:52:22 08:25:37

26 MATHELIN Cyriaque M Senior 01:32:56 04:32:30 05:34:18 08:27:34

27 COLLEMARE STÉPHANE M Master 2 01:34:01 04:50:30 06:01:26 08:29:21

28 MENARD ANTHONY M Master 1 01:31:58 - 05:51:12 08:29:55

29 DUVERGER JEAN-JACQUES M Master 2 01:31:17 - 05:46:13 08:32:03

30 MONIN THIBAULT M Senior 01:34:13 04:45:30 05:56:10 08:33:21

31 DA RONCH JULIEN M Senior 01:31:46 04:56:30 06:06:39 08:41:21

32 ALAPETITE JULIEN M Master 1 01:33:37 - 05:49:49 08:45:06

33 BRULAIS SEBASTIEN M Senior 01:45:15 04:56:30 06:08:42 08:51:29

34 BABA SAID M Master 1 01:38:53 04:50:30 06:06:27 08:53:10

35 LATHUILIERE BENOIT M Senior 01:43:22 05:01:30 06:19:50 08:59:52

36 ROCHAT NADÈGE F Senior 01:43:58 05:06:30 06:20:49 09:05:16

37 DECLUDT AMAURY M Senior 01:35:48 04:56:30 06:18:03 09:09:01

38 GIVORD PATRICE M Master 2 01:39:38 05:06:30 06:25:34 09:09:04

39 BOZELLEC YANN M Master 1 01:50:55 05:06:30 06:33:22 09:19:01

40 DOUTTÉ ANTOINE M Master 1 01:50:57 05:06:30 06:33:32 09:19:05

41 LAMARLE EMMANUEL M Master 1 01:43:18 05:06:30 06:20:55 09:20:45

42 LOEFFEL CYRILLE M Master 1 01:41:48 05:19:30 06:39:15 09:23:50

43 MAGAT OLIVIER M Master 2 01:41:16 05:01:30 06:22:56 09:25:37

44 ARBEZ PHILIPPE M Master 2 01:43:14 05:19:30 06:36:29 09:29:40

45 ERIC DERCOURT M Master 2 01:34:43 05:27:30 06:43:46 09:30:53

46 MADELAINE PASCAL M Master 2 01:37:45 05:07:30 06:31:52 09:37:09

47 ODET JEAN-PHILIPPE M Master 2 01:38:23 05:22:30 06:47:02 09:45:33

48 LY ALEXANDRE M Senior 01:42:58 05:22:30 - 09:46:56

49 TIRARD-COLLET OLIVIER M Master 1 01:45:47 05:19:30 06:46:41 09:47:11

50 GRAND SAMUEL M Senior 01:45:31 05:42:30 06:55:05 09:48:12

51 VAN AUSLOOS ALEXANDRE M Master 1 01:42:21 05:41:30 06:56:21 09:51:06

52 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 01:39:49 05:10:30 06:47:14 09:52:38

53 GODFRIN CLÉMENT M Senior 01:41:26 05:27:30 06:58:02 09:53:46

54 BUDER MARINE F Master 1 01:42:35 05:27:30 07:00:30 10:01:30

55 CARANANA JOEL M Master 1 01:40:51 05:19:30 06:42:01 10:02:26

56 POIZAT JEAN M Senior 01:44:53 05:27:30 07:01:10 10:03:05

57 VUILLAUME PASCAL M Master 2 01:44:57 05:27:30 07:02:00 10:03:10

58 JEAN QUENTIN M Senior 01:45:02 05:31:30 06:55:19 10:05:36

59 ORIOL FRANCOIS M Senior 01:39:31 - 06:44:50 10:05:41
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60 WILLETTE JEANNE F Master 1 01:42:28 05:41:30 07:05:54 10:14:06

61 GALLEGO THOMAS M Master 2 01:44:10 05:31:30 07:05:58 10:14:09

62 MEYER PAUL M Master 2 01:42:30 05:41:30 07:05:51 10:14:20

63 GAUTHIER JEAN-PIERRE M Master 2 01:50:51 - 07:12:19 10:16:34

64 REVERSAT LUC M Master 1 01:47:09 - 07:11:29 10:17:02

65 JACQUET YVAN M Master 2 01:47:20 05:41:30 06:53:51 10:22:44

66 COTTIN BIZONNE FLORENT M Master 1 01:46:34 05:41:30 06:53:33 10:22:50

67 MAULIN PATRICK M Master 2 01:46:58 05:41:30 06:53:46 10:22:55

68 RICCI JEAN-MARIE M Master 2 01:47:14 05:43:30 07:18:30 10:26:25

69 MICHEL TIBAULT M Senior 01:42:54 - 07:14:19 10:33:35

70 PERRIN CHRISTIAN M Master 2 01:53:49 05:53:30 07:22:54 10:37:55

71 DEVILLE JEREMIE M Senior 01:48:32 05:53:30 07:32:00 10:38:05

72 RONZIER MAURICE M Master 2 01:40:06 05:31:30 07:20:23 10:38:34

73 CORNILLON JEAN-PAUL M Master 2 01:53:09 - 07:32:30 10:45:13

74 BELIN ARMELLE F Master 1 01:49:14 05:43:30 07:31:30 10:48:46

75 MALLEIN VINCENT M Master 1 00:00:00 03:54:40 05:23:04 09:04:25

76 LECUYER DOMINIQUE M Master 2 01:45:41 06:11:30 07:47:38 10:55:51

77 CLARENNE JOEL M Master 2 02:02:13 - 07:14:08 10:58:31

78 BERGER-BY PATRICK M Master 2 01:55:43 06:11:30 07:49:02 11:01:10

79 RAKETIC MICKAEL M Master 1 01:55:47 05:53:30 07:48:57 11:01:22

80 THENET JEAN-MICHEL M Master 3 01:55:20 - 07:13:45 11:01:26

81 BEC SANDRINE F Master 1 01:59:52 - 08:29:25 11:36:07

82 ALBEZA JACQUES M Master 3 02:02:00 - 08:29:12 11:36:36

83 RIVIERE BEATRICE F Master 1 01:57:34 06:06:30 08:01:19 11:39:21

84 JOUCLA CAROLE F Master 2 02:04:17 06:26:30 08:23:06 11:39:27

85 FERAL MOANATINI M Master 1 01:58:56 06:11:30 07:57:43 11:40:35

86 BOULLIAT FREDERIC M Master 2 01:59:01 06:11:30 07:57:38 12:02:38

87 FLEURANCE RAPHAEL M Master 2 02:20:18 06:41:30 08:40:38 12:19:59

88 SOULAT MARYLINE F Senior 02:04:12 07:05:30 08:49:42 12:37:34

89 TELMART FREDERIC M Master 2 02:02:51 07:20:30 08:53:05 13:10:15

90 EXCOFFON CYRIL M Senior - - - Absent

91 LAMBEAU GERALD M Master 1 02:02:54 07:05:30 08:54:51 Abandon

92 DELAFON EMMANUEL M Senior - - - Absent

93 GONSOLIN MORGAN M Senior - - - Absent

94 CUNY MICHAEL M Senior 01:53:41 06:11:30 08:03:56 Abandon

95 SANTI NICOLAS M Master 1 01:50:48 05:53:30 - Abandon

96 M Master 1 - - - Absent

97 M Master 1 - - - Absent

98 M Master 1 - - - Absent

99 M Cadet - - - Absent

100 M Cadet - - - Absent
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Scratch H
1 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER ALEXIS M Senior 01:12:46 03:22:30 04:08:53 05:56:39

2 SORIANO OLIVIER M Senior 01:13:59 03:32:30 04:23:32 06:21:20

3 MOYROUD NICOLAS M Master 1 01:19:55 03:57:30 04:53:47 06:58:21

4 TOUBIN MARC M Master 1 01:24:32 04:08:30 05:07:30 07:12:06

5 MICON JEROME M Senior 01:23:30 04:07:30 05:03:30 07:14:30

6 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 01:25:39 04:07:30 05:04:45 07:19:50

7 LAUCOURNET RICHARD M Master 1 01:25:38 04:09:30 05:08:32 07:20:29

8 LECONTE ETIENNE M Master 1 01:23:13 04:02:30 05:00:16 07:23:05

9 FRAVAL CEDRIC M Master 1 01:23:21 04:03:30 05:03:19 07:23:51

10 PITOT PIERRE M Senior 01:24:51 04:09:30 05:11:16 07:37:48

11 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Senior 01:24:49 04:26:30 05:22:34 07:42:12

12 GALIZZI OLIVIER M Senior 01:30:57 04:18:30 05:22:17 07:45:16

13 RAMBAUD ROMAIN M Senior 01:37:37 04:26:30 05:34:02 07:55:23

14 COMBES CORENTIN M Espoir 01:31:25 04:26:30 05:31:48 07:57:48

15 COMBES GWENAËL M Senior 01:31:24 04:26:30 05:31:33 07:57:54

16 PUYGRENIER DAMIEN M Senior 01:37:39 04:26:30 05:30:50 07:58:11

17 MERLE PATRICE M Master 1 01:27:50 04:26:30 05:22:09 07:58:25

18 DELAVAL THEODORE M Master 1 01:25:05 04:26:30 05:28:29 08:05:25

19 COULON JONATHAN M Espoir 01:30:45 04:48:30 05:47:07 08:14:54

20 POMMERAY DENIS M Master 1 01:28:32 04:26:30 05:36:14 08:15:19

21 LEROY STEPHANE M Master 1 01:28:28 04:26:30 05:22:30 08:16:03

22 CHENEVAY GREGORY M Master 1 01:32:16 04:45:30 05:49:54 08:21:58

23 COMPARET NICOLAS M Senior 01:37:33 04:45:30 05:52:22 08:25:37

24 MATHELIN Cyriaque M Senior 01:32:56 04:32:30 05:34:18 08:27:34

25 COLLEMARE STÉPHANE M Master 2 01:34:01 04:50:30 06:01:26 08:29:21

26 MENARD ANTHONY M Master 1 01:31:58 - 05:51:12 08:29:55

27 DUVERGER JEAN-JACQUES M Master 2 01:31:17 - 05:46:13 08:32:03

28 MONIN THIBAULT M Senior 01:34:13 04:45:30 05:56:10 08:33:21

29 DA RONCH JULIEN M Senior 01:31:46 04:56:30 06:06:39 08:41:21

30 ALAPETITE JULIEN M Master 1 01:33:37 - 05:49:49 08:45:06

31 BRULAIS SEBASTIEN M Senior 01:45:15 04:56:30 06:08:42 08:51:29

32 BABA SAID M Master 1 01:38:53 04:50:30 06:06:27 08:53:10

33 LATHUILIERE BENOIT M Senior 01:43:22 05:01:30 06:19:50 08:59:52

34 DECLUDT AMAURY M Senior 01:35:48 04:56:30 06:18:03 09:09:01

35 GIVORD PATRICE M Master 2 01:39:38 05:06:30 06:25:34 09:09:04

36 BOZELLEC YANN M Master 1 01:50:55 05:06:30 06:33:22 09:19:01

37 DOUTTÉ ANTOINE M Master 1 01:50:57 05:06:30 06:33:32 09:19:05

38 LAMARLE EMMANUEL M Master 1 01:43:18 05:06:30 06:20:55 09:20:45

39 LOEFFEL CYRILLE M Master 1 01:41:48 05:19:30 06:39:15 09:23:50

40 MAGAT OLIVIER M Master 2 01:41:16 05:01:30 06:22:56 09:25:37

41 ARBEZ PHILIPPE M Master 2 01:43:14 05:19:30 06:36:29 09:29:40

42 ERIC DERCOURT M Master 2 01:34:43 05:27:30 06:43:46 09:30:53

43 MADELAINE PASCAL M Master 2 01:37:45 05:07:30 06:31:52 09:37:09

44 ODET JEAN-PHILIPPE M Master 2 01:38:23 05:22:30 06:47:02 09:45:33

45 LY ALEXANDRE M Senior 01:42:58 05:22:30 - 09:46:56

46 TIRARD-COLLET OLIVIER M Master 1 01:45:47 05:19:30 06:46:41 09:47:11

47 GRAND SAMUEL M Senior 01:45:31 05:42:30 06:55:05 09:48:12

48 VAN AUSLOOS ALEXANDRE M Master 1 01:42:21 05:41:30 06:56:21 09:51:06

49 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 01:39:49 05:10:30 06:47:14 09:52:38

50 GODFRIN CLÉMENT M Senior 01:41:26 05:27:30 06:58:02 09:53:46

51 CARANANA JOEL M Master 1 01:40:51 05:19:30 06:42:01 10:02:26

52 POIZAT JEAN M Senior 01:44:53 05:27:30 07:01:10 10:03:05

53 VUILLAUME PASCAL M Master 2 01:44:57 05:27:30 07:02:00 10:03:10

54 JEAN QUENTIN M Senior 01:45:02 05:31:30 06:55:19 10:05:36

55 ORIOL FRANCOIS M Senior 01:39:31 - 06:44:50 10:05:41

56 GALLEGO THOMAS M Master 2 01:44:10 05:31:30 07:05:58 10:14:09

57 MEYER PAUL M Master 2 01:42:30 05:41:30 07:05:51 10:14:20

58 GAUTHIER JEAN-PIERRE M Master 2 01:50:51 - 07:12:19 10:16:34

59 REVERSAT LUC M Master 1 01:47:09 - 07:11:29 10:17:02
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60 JACQUET YVAN M Master 2 01:47:20 05:41:30 06:53:51 10:22:44

61 COTTIN BIZONNE FLORENT M Master 1 01:46:34 05:41:30 06:53:33 10:22:50

62 MAULIN PATRICK M Master 2 01:46:58 05:41:30 06:53:46 10:22:55

63 RICCI JEAN-MARIE M Master 2 01:47:14 05:43:30 07:18:30 10:26:25

64 MICHEL TIBAULT M Senior 01:42:54 - 07:14:19 10:33:35

65 PERRIN CHRISTIAN M Master 2 01:53:49 05:53:30 07:22:54 10:37:55

66 DEVILLE JEREMIE M Senior 01:48:32 05:53:30 07:32:00 10:38:05

67 RONZIER MAURICE M Master 2 01:40:06 05:31:30 07:20:23 10:38:34

68 CORNILLON JEAN-PAUL M Master 2 01:53:09 - 07:32:30 10:45:13

69 MALLEIN VINCENT M Master 1 00:00:00 03:54:40 05:23:04 09:04:25

70 LECUYER DOMINIQUE M Master 2 01:45:41 06:11:30 07:47:38 10:55:51

71 CLARENNE JOEL M Master 2 02:02:13 - 07:14:08 10:58:31

72 BERGER-BY PATRICK M Master 2 01:55:43 06:11:30 07:49:02 11:01:10

73 RAKETIC MICKAEL M Master 1 01:55:47 05:53:30 07:48:57 11:01:22

74 THENET JEAN-MICHEL M Master 3 01:55:20 - 07:13:45 11:01:26

75 ALBEZA JACQUES M Master 3 02:02:00 - 08:29:12 11:36:36

76 FERAL MOANATINI M Master 1 01:58:56 06:11:30 07:57:43 11:40:35

77 BOULLIAT FREDERIC M Master 2 01:59:01 06:11:30 07:57:38 12:02:38

78 FLEURANCE RAPHAEL M Master 2 02:20:18 06:41:30 08:40:38 12:19:59

79 TELMART FREDERIC M Master 2 02:02:51 07:20:30 08:53:05 13:10:15

80 LAMBEAU GERALD M Master 1 02:02:54 07:05:30 08:54:51 Abandon

81 DELAFON EMMANUEL M Senior - - - Absent

82 SANTI NICOLAS M Master 1 01:50:48 05:53:30 - Abandon

83 CUNY MICHAEL M Senior 01:53:41 06:11:30 08:03:56 Abandon

84 EXCOFFON CYRIL M Senior - - - Absent

85 GONSOLIN MORGAN M Senior - - - Absent

86 M Master 1 - - - Absent

87 M Master 1 - - - Absent

88 M Master 1 - - - Absent

89 M Cadet - - - Absent

90 M Cadet - - - Absent
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Scratch F
1 LEFEBVRE CÉCILE F Senior 01:28:26 04:32:30 05:37:16 08:04:12

2 ROUSSET ALEXANDRA F Master 1 01:32:21 04:45:30 05:47:13 08:16:26

3 ROCHAT NADÈGE F Senior 01:43:58 05:06:30 06:20:49 09:05:16

4 BUDER MARINE F Master 1 01:42:35 05:27:30 07:00:30 10:01:30

5 WILLETTE JEANNE F Master 1 01:42:28 05:41:30 07:05:54 10:14:06

6 BELIN ARMELLE F Master 1 01:49:14 05:43:30 07:31:30 10:48:46

7 BEC SANDRINE F Master 1 01:59:52 - 08:29:25 11:36:07

8 RIVIERE BEATRICE F Master 1 01:57:34 06:06:30 08:01:19 11:39:21

9 JOUCLA CAROLE F Master 2 02:04:17 06:26:30 08:23:06 11:39:27

10 SOULAT MARYLINE F Senior 02:04:12 07:05:30 08:49:42 12:37:34
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Senior H
1 MONTAGNAT-RENTIER ALEXIS M Senior 01:12:46 03:22:30 04:08:53 05:56:39

2 SORIANO OLIVIER M Senior 01:13:59 03:32:30 04:23:32 06:21:20

3 MICON JEROME M Senior 01:23:30 04:07:30 05:03:30 07:14:30

4 PITOT PIERRE M Senior 01:24:51 04:09:30 05:11:16 07:37:48

5 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Senior 01:24:49 04:26:30 05:22:34 07:42:12

6 GALIZZI OLIVIER M Senior 01:30:57 04:18:30 05:22:17 07:45:16

7 RAMBAUD ROMAIN M Senior 01:37:37 04:26:30 05:34:02 07:55:23

8 COMBES GWENAËL M Senior 01:31:24 04:26:30 05:31:33 07:57:54

9 PUYGRENIER DAMIEN M Senior 01:37:39 04:26:30 05:30:50 07:58:11

10 COMPARET NICOLAS M Senior 01:37:33 04:45:30 05:52:22 08:25:37

11 MATHELIN Cyriaque M Senior 01:32:56 04:32:30 05:34:18 08:27:34

12 MONIN THIBAULT M Senior 01:34:13 04:45:30 05:56:10 08:33:21

13 DA RONCH JULIEN M Senior 01:31:46 04:56:30 06:06:39 08:41:21

14 BRULAIS SEBASTIEN M Senior 01:45:15 04:56:30 06:08:42 08:51:29

15 LATHUILIERE BENOIT M Senior 01:43:22 05:01:30 06:19:50 08:59:52

16 DECLUDT AMAURY M Senior 01:35:48 04:56:30 06:18:03 09:09:01

17 LY ALEXANDRE M Senior 01:42:58 05:22:30 - 09:46:56

18 GRAND SAMUEL M Senior 01:45:31 05:42:30 06:55:05 09:48:12

19 GODFRIN CLÉMENT M Senior 01:41:26 05:27:30 06:58:02 09:53:46

20 POIZAT JEAN M Senior 01:44:53 05:27:30 07:01:10 10:03:05

21 JEAN QUENTIN M Senior 01:45:02 05:31:30 06:55:19 10:05:36

22 ORIOL FRANCOIS M Senior 01:39:31 - 06:44:50 10:05:41

23 MICHEL TIBAULT M Senior 01:42:54 - 07:14:19 10:33:35

24 DEVILLE JEREMIE M Senior 01:48:32 05:53:30 07:32:00 10:38:05

25 EXCOFFON CYRIL M Senior - - - Absent

26 GONSOLIN MORGAN M Senior - - - Absent

27 CUNY MICHAEL M Senior 01:53:41 06:11:30 08:03:56 Abandon

28 DELAFON EMMANUEL M Senior - - - Absent
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Senior F
1 LEFEBVRE CÉCILE F Senior 01:28:26 04:32:30 05:37:16 08:04:12

2 ROCHAT NADÈGE F Senior 01:43:58 05:06:30 06:20:49 09:05:16

3 SOULAT MARYLINE F Senior 02:04:12 07:05:30 08:49:42 12:37:34
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 1 H
1 MOYROUD NICOLAS M Master 1 01:19:55 03:57:30 04:53:47 06:58:21

2 TOUBIN MARC M Master 1 01:24:32 04:08:30 05:07:30 07:12:06

3 LAUCOURNET RICHARD M Master 1 01:25:38 04:09:30 05:08:32 07:20:29

4 LECONTE ETIENNE M Master 1 01:23:13 04:02:30 05:00:16 07:23:05

5 FRAVAL CEDRIC M Master 1 01:23:21 04:03:30 05:03:19 07:23:51

6 MERLE PATRICE M Master 1 01:27:50 04:26:30 05:22:09 07:58:25

7 DELAVAL THEODORE M Master 1 01:25:05 04:26:30 05:28:29 08:05:25

8 POMMERAY DENIS M Master 1 01:28:32 04:26:30 05:36:14 08:15:19

9 LEROY STEPHANE M Master 1 01:28:28 04:26:30 05:22:30 08:16:03

10 CHENEVAY GREGORY M Master 1 01:32:16 04:45:30 05:49:54 08:21:58

11 MENARD ANTHONY M Master 1 01:31:58 - 05:51:12 08:29:55

12 ALAPETITE JULIEN M Master 1 01:33:37 - 05:49:49 08:45:06

13 BABA SAID M Master 1 01:38:53 04:50:30 06:06:27 08:53:10

14 BOZELLEC YANN M Master 1 01:50:55 05:06:30 06:33:22 09:19:01

15 DOUTTÉ ANTOINE M Master 1 01:50:57 05:06:30 06:33:32 09:19:05

16 LAMARLE EMMANUEL M Master 1 01:43:18 05:06:30 06:20:55 09:20:45

17 LOEFFEL CYRILLE M Master 1 01:41:48 05:19:30 06:39:15 09:23:50

18 TIRARD-COLLET OLIVIER M Master 1 01:45:47 05:19:30 06:46:41 09:47:11

19 VAN AUSLOOS ALEXANDRE M Master 1 01:42:21 05:41:30 06:56:21 09:51:06

20 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 01:39:49 05:10:30 06:47:14 09:52:38

21 CARANANA JOEL M Master 1 01:40:51 05:19:30 06:42:01 10:02:26

22 REVERSAT LUC M Master 1 01:47:09 - 07:11:29 10:17:02

23 COTTIN BIZONNE FLORENT M Master 1 01:46:34 05:41:30 06:53:33 10:22:50

24 MALLEIN VINCENT M Master 1 00:00:00 03:54:40 05:23:04 09:04:25

25 RAKETIC MICKAEL M Master 1 01:55:47 05:53:30 07:48:57 11:01:22

26 FERAL MOANATINI M Master 1 01:58:56 06:11:30 07:57:43 11:40:35

27 LAMBEAU GERALD M Master 1 02:02:54 07:05:30 08:54:51 Abandon

28 SANTI NICOLAS M Master 1 01:50:48 05:53:30 - Abandon

29 M Master 1 - - - Absent

30 M Master 1 - - - Absent

31 M Master 1 - - - Absent
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 1 F
1 ROUSSET ALEXANDRA F Master 1 01:32:21 04:45:30 05:47:13 08:16:26

2 BUDER MARINE F Master 1 01:42:35 05:27:30 07:00:30 10:01:30

3 WILLETTE JEANNE F Master 1 01:42:28 05:41:30 07:05:54 10:14:06

4 BELIN ARMELLE F Master 1 01:49:14 05:43:30 07:31:30 10:48:46

5 BEC SANDRINE F Master 1 01:59:52 - 08:29:25 11:36:07

6 RIVIERE BEATRICE F Master 1 01:57:34 06:06:30 08:01:19 11:39:21
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 2 H
1 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 01:25:39 04:07:30 05:04:45 07:19:50

2 COLLEMARE STÉPHANE M Master 2 01:34:01 04:50:30 06:01:26 08:29:21

3 DUVERGER JEAN-JACQUES M Master 2 01:31:17 - 05:46:13 08:32:03

4 GIVORD PATRICE M Master 2 01:39:38 05:06:30 06:25:34 09:09:04

5 MAGAT OLIVIER M Master 2 01:41:16 05:01:30 06:22:56 09:25:37

6 ARBEZ PHILIPPE M Master 2 01:43:14 05:19:30 06:36:29 09:29:40

7 ERIC DERCOURT M Master 2 01:34:43 05:27:30 06:43:46 09:30:53

8 MADELAINE PASCAL M Master 2 01:37:45 05:07:30 06:31:52 09:37:09

9 ODET JEAN-PHILIPPE M Master 2 01:38:23 05:22:30 06:47:02 09:45:33

10 VUILLAUME PASCAL M Master 2 01:44:57 05:27:30 07:02:00 10:03:10

11 GALLEGO THOMAS M Master 2 01:44:10 05:31:30 07:05:58 10:14:09

12 MEYER PAUL M Master 2 01:42:30 05:41:30 07:05:51 10:14:20

13 GAUTHIER JEAN-PIERRE M Master 2 01:50:51 - 07:12:19 10:16:34

14 JACQUET YVAN M Master 2 01:47:20 05:41:30 06:53:51 10:22:44

15 MAULIN PATRICK M Master 2 01:46:58 05:41:30 06:53:46 10:22:55

16 RICCI JEAN-MARIE M Master 2 01:47:14 05:43:30 07:18:30 10:26:25

17 PERRIN CHRISTIAN M Master 2 01:53:49 05:53:30 07:22:54 10:37:55

18 RONZIER MAURICE M Master 2 01:40:06 05:31:30 07:20:23 10:38:34

19 CORNILLON JEAN-PAUL M Master 2 01:53:09 - 07:32:30 10:45:13

20 LECUYER DOMINIQUE M Master 2 01:45:41 06:11:30 07:47:38 10:55:51

21 CLARENNE JOEL M Master 2 02:02:13 - 07:14:08 10:58:31

22 BERGER-BY PATRICK M Master 2 01:55:43 06:11:30 07:49:02 11:01:10

23 BOULLIAT FREDERIC M Master 2 01:59:01 06:11:30 07:57:38 12:02:38

24 FLEURANCE RAPHAEL M Master 2 02:20:18 06:41:30 08:40:38 12:19:59

25 TELMART FREDERIC M Master 2 02:02:51 07:20:30 08:53:05 13:10:15
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 2 F
1 JOUCLA CAROLE F Master 2 02:04:17 06:26:30 08:23:06 11:39:27
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Master 3 H
1 THENET JEAN-MICHEL M Master 3 01:55:20 - 07:13:45 11:01:26

2 ALBEZA JACQUES M Master 3 02:02:00 - 08:29:12 11:36:36
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Espoir H
1 COMBES CORENTIN M Espoir 01:31:25 04:26:30 05:31:48 07:57:48

2 COULON JONATHAN M Espoir 01:30:45 04:48:30 05:47:07 08:14:54
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Circuit de la sure - 55 - Cadet H
1 M Cadet - - - Absent

2 M Cadet - - - Absent
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